
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
533 
513 
546 
126 
512 
507 
586 
510 
146 
164 
166 
505 
110 
171 
587 
112 
107 
588 
523 
532 
544 
500 
565 

Name 
Attila Bucsi 
Gergő Báldi 
Bendegúz Molnár 
Wimmer Max 
Gábor Tim 
Gergő Rácz 
Aleks Sówka 
Kamil Serafin 
Ohrfandl Fabian 
Zellhofer Martin 
Robert Pesevski 
Balázs Hartmann 
Zellhofer Christoph 
Philipp Dietrich 
Maciej Banas 
Mayr Maximilan 
Michael Mayr 
Gábor Forrai 
Zoltán Csuti 
Márk Somogyi 
Gábor György 
Egon Burkus 
Ferenc Hartmann 

Class 
1.4 turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.4 Turbo 
1.6 
1.6 
1.6 
1.6 
1.6 
1.6 

Laps 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
9 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 

Best Tm 

2:31.823 
2:32.401 
2:32.591 
2:32.627 
2:32.683 
2:32.722 
2:32.804 
2:33.041 
2:33.166 
2:33.719 
2:33.939 
2:33.978 
2:34.264 
2:34.325 
2:34.892 
2:37.545 
2:37.601 
2:41.242 
2:42.689 
2:43.294 
2:44.470 
2:47.215 
2:53.645 

S1 
47.693 
47.832 
47.978 
47.728 
48.186 
47.754 
47.786 
48.025 
47.895 
49.025 
54.039 
48.127 
48.267 
53.057 
48.372 
49.034 
49.029 
51.099 
51.563 
51.660 
51.957 
52.621 
54.133 

S2 
1:12.295 
1:18.683 
1:12.709 
1:13.087 
1:31.214 
1:12.971 
1:13.384 
1:13.400 
1:13.265 
1:14.241 
1:26.661 
1:14.078 
1:14.282 
1:26.193 
1:13.747 
1:15.570 
1:16.653 
1:16.227 
1:16.981 
1:17.256 
1:17.831 
1:19.380 
1:21.417 

S3 
31.835 

31.904 
31.812 

31.997 
32.035 
32.020 
31.979 
32.362 

32.034 
32.400 

32.545 
32.941 
32.599 
33.750 
34.145 
34.320 
34.600 
34.539 
35.715 

Diff 

0.578 
0.768 
0.804 
0.860 
0.899 
0.981 
1.218 
1.343 
1.896 
2.116 
2.155 
2.441 
2.502 
3.069 
5.722 
5.778 
9.419 

10.866 
11.471 
12.647 
15.392 
21.822 

Gap 

0.578 
0.190 
0.036 
0.056 
0.039 
0.082 
0.237 
0.125 
0.553 
0.220 
0.039 
0.286 
0.061 
0.567 
2.653 
0.056 
3.641 
1.447 
0.605 
1.176 
2.745 
6.430 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14.8.2021 12:21:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

HISTO CUP 
SUZUKI CUP 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:53:32 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

14.8.2021 11:30 


